KNEAT.COM INC.

KNEAT.COM INC.

ISIN: CA4988241010

Overview

2024/07/11 21:38:00

Price
3.28 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.61% (-0.02)

ISIN CA4988241010
Symbol KSI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 259 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.258 USD
3.28 USD
3.258 USD
3.30 USD
3.270517 USD
3,222
10,536.90

9

850

3.50
3.00
2.50
2.00
L.50
L.00 N
0.50

0.00

WAL
W' | ‘M‘WW

Sy

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4988241010&ID_NOTATION=99920500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12822b0994b1be9ab272c1bd0258cd5dc298036928e69b82a042bef2e1506add&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a40717e23dcf3cf7&time=1720839170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d280ba0dc8d73c3d8ab519e6f4bb0c1913c01533a7bf2356487d133598fae5fd&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=39b41f27bbccc7312&time=1720839170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2dc53d705bf7a12b2d25ffe807011125ed19fc5e982f8ddbe5b3359bd508c0a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24b6beee13a166b7e&time=1720839170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c501a504c063508714b1e31cf5a862a2c0631a74a3360e5783fea166ad1b95c&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7bc8551427746e9a4&time=1720839170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69cc8404cdff77c7a6472e149ab5709aed49037e5bf04d70f76af034eed19abf&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b68c0bf2f2a85952f&time=1720839170&tool=RSC

KNEAT.COM INC.

Details
2024/07/11 21:38:00 5y
Price
3.28 USD 350
Difference © -061%(-0.02) r\
.00 hh'l
General attributes ,.I
ISIN CA4988241010 250 " k r(“
Symbol KsI r L x , JM |
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 500 JTE\ w Ll| h‘ M H\Jlihw] 'ilf‘ﬂ
Currency uUsD 1\ w
Sector Software J H 'J
Security type Stock L.50 I"'H'IIIPJ
Market cap (m) 259 EUR r'IJ ‘
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 1.00 ,HH‘
Market data 0.50
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) = 0.00
Open 3.258 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3.28 USD
Low 3.258 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.30 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.270517 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,222
Trading volume 10,536.90 Price data
Number of trades 9 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.22 USD (10,124)
Last size 850 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.14 USD (5,211)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.92 USD (4,918)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.56 USD (4,033)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3.30 USD (2024/07/10)
Perf (%) +41.99% +47.93% +37.82% YTD Low | date 2.20 USD (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +0.97 +1.06 +0.90 52 Weeks High | date 3.30 USD (2024/07/10)
Beta -0.11 0.17 0.33 52 Weeks Low | date 1.93 USD (2023/10/30)
Volatility  34.73 34.81 57.06
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 4.48 CAD 0.16 38
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:55 2.96 EUR 0.00 14
11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 3.02 EUR 0.00 1
11
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:44 2.98 EUR 0.00 1
11
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:38 3.28 USD 0.01 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99920500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99788298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99788298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100284031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100034057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100034058

KNEAT.COM INC.

Issues 11
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KNEAT.COM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Kneat

Contact Details
KNEAT.COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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